
VI26

Candidate Name Office CodePetition ID
26-000286

Elect
JOSEPH F TEMPERATO

JurisdictionSigs
0 VILLAGE OF AVON

Pty
DEM

Win
YVILLAGE OF AVON - 

VILLAGE JUSTICE

Filed Date
1/22/2026 8:11 AM

Office Type: VILLAGE JUSTICE Vote For: 1

VI26

Candidate Name Office CodePetition ID
26-000297

Elect
JOSEPH F TEMPERATO

JurisdictionSigs
0 VILLAGE OF AVON

Pty
REP

Win
Y

Acceptance
1/28/2026 10:12:00 AM

VILLAGE OF AVON - 
VILLAGE JUSTICE

Filed Date
1/28/2026 10:43 AM

Office Type: VILLAGE JUSTICE Vote For: 1

VI26

Candidate Name Office CodePetition ID
26-000286

Elect
BARBARA A CHARITY

JurisdictionSigs
0 VILLAGE OF AVON

Pty
DEM

Win
Y

Declined
1/30/2026 1:09:25 PM

VILLAGE OF AVON - 
VILLAGE TRUSTEE

Filed Date
1/22/2026 8:11 AM

Office Type: VILLAGE TRUSTEE Vote For: 2

VI26

Candidate Name Office CodePetition ID
26-000286

Elect
PATRICIA A MURPHY

JurisdictionSigs
0 VILLAGE OF AVON

Pty
DEM

Win
Y

Declined
1/30/2026 1:10:52 PM

VILLAGE OF AVON - 
VILLAGE TRUSTEE

Filed Date
1/22/2026 8:11 AM

Office Type: VILLAGE TRUSTEE Vote For: 2

VI26

Candidate Name Office CodePetition ID
26-000297

Elect
MARTIN C HERKIMER

JurisdictionSigs
0 VILLAGE OF AVON

Pty
REP

Win
YVILLAGE OF AVON - 

VILLAGE TRUSTEE

Filed Date
1/28/2026 10:43 AM

Office Type: VILLAGE TRUSTEE Vote For: 2
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VI26

Candidate Name Office CodePetition ID
26-000297

Elect
AMANDA E HOFFMANN

JurisdictionSigs
0 VILLAGE OF AVON

Pty
REP

Win
YVILLAGE OF AVON - 

VILLAGE TRUSTEE

Filed Date
1/28/2026 10:43 AM

Office Type: VILLAGE TRUSTEE Vote For: 2

VI26

Candidate Name Office CodePetition ID
26-000290

Elect
SCOTT J DILIBERTO

JurisdictionSigs
0 VILLAGE OF CALEDONIA

Pty
REP

Win
YVILLAGE OF CALEDONIA - 

VILLAGE MAYOR

Filed Date
1/22/2026 3:45 PM

Office Type: VILLAGE MAYOR Vote For: 1

VI26

Candidate Name Office CodePetition ID
26-000290

Elect
JANET P CAPPOTELLI

JurisdictionSigs
0 VILLAGE OF CALEDONIA

Pty
REP

Win
YVILLAGE OF CALEDONIA - 

VILLAGE TRUSTEE

Filed Date
1/22/2026 3:45 PM

Office Type: VILLAGE TRUSTEE Vote For: 2

VI26

Candidate Name Office CodePetition ID
26-000290

Elect
SARAH M SANTORA

JurisdictionSigs
0 VILLAGE OF CALEDONIA

Pty
REP

Win
YVILLAGE OF CALEDONIA - 

VILLAGE TRUSTEE

Filed Date
1/22/2026 3:45 PM

Office Type: VILLAGE TRUSTEE Vote For: 2

VI26

Candidate Name Office CodePetition ID
26-000289

Elect
CHRISTOPHER P IVERS

JurisdictionSigs
0 VILLAGE OF GENESEO

Pty
DEM

Win
Y

Acceptance
1/28/2026 11:58:38 AM

VILLAGE OF GENESEO - 
VILLAGE MAYOR

Filed Date
1/23/2026 8:00 AM

Office Type: VILLAGE MAYOR Vote For: 2

VI26

Candidate Name Office CodePetition ID
26-000291

Elect
BRIAN P SPINDLER

JurisdictionSigs
0 VILLAGE OF GENESEO

Pty
REP

Win
YVILLAGE OF GENESEO - 

VILLAGE MAYOR

Filed Date
1/23/2026 10:06 AM

Office Type: VILLAGE MAYOR Vote For: 2

1/30/2026 

Page 2



VI26

Candidate Name Office CodePetition ID
26-000289

Elect
THOMAS C BUSHNELL

JurisdictionSigs
0 VILLAGE OF GENESEO

Pty
DEM

Win
YVILLAGE OF GENESEO - 

VILLAGE JUSTICE

Filed Date
1/23/2026 8:00 AM

Office Type: VILLAGE JUSTICE Vote For: 1

VI26

Candidate Name Office CodePetition ID
26-000289

Elect
MARLENE S HAMANN-
WHITMORE

JurisdictionSigs
0 VILLAGE OF GENESEO

Pty
DEM

Win
YVILLAGE OF GENESEO - 

VILLAGE TRUSTEE

Filed Date
1/23/2026 8:00 AM

Office Type: VILLAGE TRUSTEE Vote For: 3

VI26

Candidate Name Office CodePetition ID
26-000289

Elect
KEITH M WALTERS

JurisdictionSigs
0 VILLAGE OF GENESEO

Pty
DEM

Win
YVILLAGE OF GENESEO - 

VILLAGE TRUSTEE

Filed Date
1/23/2026 8:00 AM

Office Type: VILLAGE TRUSTEE Vote For: 3

VI26

Candidate Name Office CodePetition ID
26-000288

Elect
BARRY F BRIFFA JR

JurisdictionSigs
0 VILLAGE OF LEICESTER

Pty
DEM

Win
YVILLAGE OF LEICESTER - 

VILLAGE MAYOR

Filed Date
1/23/2026 8:00 AM

Office Type: VILLAGE MAYOR Vote For: 1

VI26

Candidate Name Office CodePetition ID
26-000288

Elect
DONALD JACOBS JR

JurisdictionSigs
0 VILLAGE OF LEICESTER

Pty
DEM

Win
YVILLAGE OF LEICESTER - 

VILLAGE TRUSTEE

Filed Date
1/23/2026 8:00 AM

Office Type: VILLAGE TRUSTEE Vote For: 2

VI26

Candidate Name Office CodePetition ID
26-000292

Elect
DANIEL P CHRISTIANO

JurisdictionSigs
0 VILLAGE OF LEICESTER

Pty
REP

Win
YVILLAGE OF LEICESTER - 

VILLAGE TRUSTEE

Filed Date
1/22/2026 3:58 PM

Office Type: VILLAGE TRUSTEE Vote For: 2
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VI26

Candidate Name Office CodePetition ID
26-000296

Elect
KEVIN C KISTNER

JurisdictionSigs
0 VILLAGE OF LIMA

Pty
DEM

Win
YVILLAGE OF LIMA - 

VILLAGE TRUSTEE 
(UNEXPIRED 3 YEAR TERM)

Filed Date
1/27/2026 8:01 AM

Office Type: VILLAGE TRUSTEE (UNEXPIRED TERM) Vote For: 2

VI26

Candidate Name Office CodePetition ID
26-000296

Elect
ERIKA A REINHARDT-
ROGGOW

JurisdictionSigs
0 VILLAGE OF LIMA

Pty
DEM

Win
YVILLAGE OF LIMA - 

VILLAGE TRUSTEE 
(UNEXPIRED 3 YEAR TERM)

Filed Date
1/27/2026 8:01 AM

Office Type: VILLAGE TRUSTEE (UNEXPIRED TERM) Vote For: 2

VI26

Candidate Name Office CodePetition ID
26-000293

Elect
DANIEL P MARCELLUS

JurisdictionSigs
0 VILLAGE OF LIMA

Pty
REP

Win
YVILLAGE OF LIMA - 

VILLAGE TRUSTEE 
(UNEXPIRED 3 YEAR TERM)

Filed Date
1/23/2026 9:23 AM

Office Type: VILLAGE TRUSTEE (UNEXPIRED TERM) Vote For: 2

VI26

Candidate Name Office CodePetition ID
26-000293

Elect
JOSHUA P PETRAITIS

JurisdictionSigs
0 VILLAGE OF LIMA

Pty
REP

Win
YVILLAGE OF LIMA - 

VILLAGE TRUSTEE 
(UNEXPIRED 3 YEAR TERM)

Filed Date
1/23/2026 9:23 AM

Office Type: VILLAGE TRUSTEE (UNEXPIRED TERM) Vote For: 2

VI26

Candidate Name Office CodePetition ID
26-000293

Elect
BRIAN H SMITH

JurisdictionSigs
0 VILLAGE OF LIMA

Pty
REP

Win
YVILLAGE OF LIMA - 

VILLAGE TRUSTEE 
(UNEXPIRED 2 YEAR TERM)

Filed Date
1/23/2026 9:23 AM

Office Type: VILLAGE TRUSTEE (UNEXPIRED TERM) Vote For: 1
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VI26

Petition ID Candidate Name
26-000296 HARVEY J PALMER

Jurisdiction
0 VILLAGE OF LIMA

Pty
DEM

Office Code Elect Sigs Win
Y

Acceptance Authorization County Auth. Town Auth Declined Substitution

VILLAGE OF LIMA - 
VILLAGE TRUSTEE 
(UNEXPIRED 2 YEAR TERM)

Filed Date
1/27/2026 8:01 AM

Office Type: VILLAGE TRUSTEE (UNEXPIRED TERM) Vote For: 1



VI26

Candidate Name Office CodePetition ID
26-000294

Elect
KELLY J STRONG

JurisdictionSigs
0 VILLAGE OF LIVONIA

Pty
REP

Win
Y

Acceptance Authorization County Auth. Town Auth Declined Substitution

VILLAGE OF LIVONIA - 
VILLAGE TRUSTEE

Filed Date
1/22/2026 3:57 PM

Office Type: VILLAGE TRUSTEE Vote For: 2

VI26

Candidate Name Office CodePetition ID
26-000287

Elect
ROBERT P COX

JurisdictionSigs
0 VILLAGE OF NUNDA

Pty
DEM

Win
Y

Acceptance Authorization County Auth. Town Auth Declined Substitution

VILLAGE OF NUNDA - 
VILLAGE MAYOR

Filed Date
1/23/2026 8:00 AM

Office Type: VILLAGE MAYOR Vote For: 1

VI26

Candidate Name Office CodePetition ID
26-000295

Elect
JACK E MORGAN

JurisdictionSigs
0 VILLAGE OF NUNDA

Pty
REP

Win
Y

Acceptance Authorization County Auth. Town Auth Declined Substitution

VILLAGE OF NUNDA - 
VILLAGE MAYOR

Filed Date
1/22/2026 3:55 PM

Office Type: VILLAGE MAYOR Vote For: 1

VI26

Candidate Name Office CodePetition ID
26-000287

Elect
JENNIFER R QUINN

JurisdictionSigs
0 VILLAGE OF NUNDA

Pty
DEM

Win
Y

Acceptance Authorization County Auth. Town Auth Declined Substitution

VILLAGE OF NUNDA - 
VILLAGE TRUSTEE

Filed Date
1/23/2026 8:00 AM

Office Type: VILLAGE TRUSTEE Vote For: 2

VI26

Candidate Name Office CodePetition ID
26-000295

Elect
WILLIAM M F DAVIS

JurisdictionSigs
0 VILLAGE OF NUNDA

Pty
REP

Win
Y

Acceptance Authorization County Auth. Town Auth Declined Substitution

VILLAGE OF NUNDA - 
VILLAGE TRUSTEE

Filed Date
1/22/2026 3:55 PM

Office Type: VILLAGE TRUSTEE Vote For: 2

VI26

Candidate Name Office CodePetition ID
26-000295

Elect
PAUL D PALMER

JurisdictionSigs
0 VILLAGE OF NUNDA

Pty
REP

Win
Y

Acceptance Authorization County Auth. Town Auth Declined Substitution

VILLAGE OF NUNDA - 
VILLAGE TRUSTEE

Filed Date
1/22/2026 3:55 PM

Office Type: VILLAGE TRUSTEE Vote For: 2
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